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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Brust Manner

Jugend D

1. Tim Schur

2. Carl Denkinger

3. Vincent Koch

4. Felix-Adrian Schulze
Nicht am Start
Philip Manig
Alexander Krause

Jugend A

Kai Stassen
Alexander Dieterichs
Oliver Nestmann
Stefan Gasenzer
Michael Herrmann

. Philipp Rémer

Offene Klasse

Thomas Grimm
Andre Miller

Mirko Wappler
Christian Goldbach
Kai Stassen
Alexander Dieterichs
Oliver Nestmann
Stefan Gasenzer
Harald Lehmann
10. Michael Herrmann
11. Uwe Barth

12. Marcel Rockoff

13. Frank Ullbricht

14. Tim Schur

15. Carl Denkinger

16. Philipp Romer

17. Vincent Koch

18. Felix-Adrian Schulze

Nicht am Start
Philip Manig
Alexander Krause
Rico Heilmann

oUnhwNne

WoNoUhWNE

1996
1996(AB)
1996(SBS)
1996(AB)

1997
1997(S14)

1989(SBS)
1989(GB)
1990(SBS)
1989(S14)
1989
1989(SBS)

1973(SB5)
1985(512)
1988(AB)
1977(SB1)
1989(SB8)
1989(GB)
1990(SB8)
1989(S14)
1981(SB5)
1989
1980(SB3)
1979(SB3)
1963(SB6)
1996
1996(AB)
1989(SB8)
1996(SB8)
1996(AB)

1997
1997(S14)
1988(GB)

BV Leipzig

BV Leipzig

Behinderten Sportverband Berlin
PSV 90 Dessau

BV Leipzig
BV Leipzig

VSB Magdeburg
VSB Magdeburg
ST Erzgebirge
PSV 90 Dessau
BV Leipzig

PSV 90 Dessau

Behinderten Sportverband Berlin
BFV Ascota Chemnitz

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

BV Leipzig

VSB Magdeburg

VSB Magdeburg

ST Erzgebirge

PSV 90 Dessau

WSV Selb

BV Leipzig

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

BV Leipzig

BV Leipzig

BV Leipzig

PSV 90 Dessau

Behinderten Sportverband Berlin
PSV 90 Dessau

BV Leipzig
BV Leipzig
BFV Ascota Chemnitz

01:02,23
01:07,89
01:28,54
01:23,95

00:46,72
00:46,74
00:48,93
00:46,31
00:48,00
01:17,23

00:43,28
00:41,70
00:36,47
02:06,27
00:46,72
00:46,74
00:48,93
00:46,31
01:10,10
00:48,00
01:35,63
01:48,75
01:33,58
01:02,23
01:07,89
01:17,23
01:28,54
01:23,95

83
76
50
40

341
324
297
279
181
75

927
494
492
406
341
324
297
279
218
181
137
93
84
83
76
75
50
40
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